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Capital Bridge Partners, Inc. 
RATE SHEET & LENDING GUIDELINES 

Loan Amount:   
$2.50MM—$5.00MM 1.5 pts 

$400,000 - $2.49MM 2.0 pts 

<$400,000 2.5 pts 

Fees (underwriting, documents, etc.): $1,950 

Total Minimum Fees (for small loans): $4,000 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Scenarios that do not fit into the above (e.g. land, construction or higher LTVs) 
are quoted case-by-case. 

  Tier A   Tier B   Tier C 
  

        
  

Rate: 7.99%   8.99%   9.99% 
Loan to Value (LTV)           

Purchase: 55%   65%   70% 
Refinance: 50%   60%   65% 

Term: 6 mos   6 mos   6 mos 

Location: 
(Population) 

Metro areas, 
> 250k 

  > 100k   > 50k 

TERMS 

Loans quoted on a case-by-case basis; however, typically a +1.0% 
premium. 

Loans quoted on a case-by-case basis; typically par pricing.   

Funds Controlled Amount: 1% of funds controlled amount 
(subject to $1,500 minimum) 

Prepayment Penalty: None 

Prepayment Penalty: 3 months  

BRIDGE LOANS / PRIVATEBRIDGE LOANS / PRIVATE--MONEY LOANSMONEY LOANS  

FEES 

TERMS FEES 

CONSTRUCTION LOANSCONSTRUCTION LOANS  

Loan Amount:   
$1.0MM ~ $3.0MM 2.5 pts 

$400,000 - $999,999 3.5 pts 

<$400,000 4.0 pts 

Fees (underwriting, documents, etc.): $1,950 

Total Minimum Fees (for small loans): $4,000 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Scenarios that do not fit into the above (e.g. land, construction or higher LTVs) 
are quoted case-by-case. 

  Tier A   Tier B   Tier C 
  

        
  

Rate: 11.99%   12.99%   13.99% 
Loan to Value (LTV)           

Purchase: 55%   65%   70% 
Refinance: 50%   60%   65% 

Term: 1 year   1 year   1 year 

Location: 
(Population) 

Metro areas, 
> 250k 

  > 100k   > 50k 

TERMS 

Prepayment Penalty: 6 months 

STANDSTAND--ALONE 2NDSALONE 2NDS  

FEES 


